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Final Raw Time Results, #1 - Event 1 03-20-2016 - Sat 03-19-2016

# Driver

188 BARRY B

&8 Paul C
31 Jereme M
171 John CH

26 MALCOLM K

12 Chad S
35 Dan A

131 Jeffrey Alan P

71 RICK B
4 FORDJ

str 624 Cory W

sts
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sts
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bs
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gs
gs
hs
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sts
sts
hc
hs
Xp
camc
hs
sts
fs
hs

sts

12 Landon T
1 Collin G
7 JASONY
2 Andrew R
5 Stuart A
1 clay C

69 Jake L
4 Sawyer S

11 CodyJ

111 Gabby Y

79 Steven S

Red River Region
Final Raw Time Results, #1 - Event 1 03-20-2016 - Sat 03-19-2016
Timed Entries: 37

Car Model
CRX

crx

Civic SI
brz
MIATA
Miata
Trans Animal
Civic Si
BRZ
FOCUS ST
miata

CRX

RX-8
BARRCUDA
crx

S2000
miata

370z
Camaro
Focus ST
Focus ST

X-runner

7 RUSSELL KOENIG W VETTE

17 Billy E
4 Ryan S
37 JOHN L
I Ryan L
1 William J

50 St Michael I

156 Phillip A
71 Ruben P
14 James H
56 Kendall P
11 Michael p
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miata
MR-2
MINI
Civic SI

miata

Mazda 3
civic
g35
Mazda 3
Miata

Raw Time
41.213
41.770
41.890
41.952
42.119
42.238
42.488
42.854
42.992
43.161
44.015
44.493
44.820
45.562
45.625
46.537
46.592
46.601
46.859
47.149
47.397
47.419
47.441
47.543
47.659
47.743
47.762
47.942
48.017
48.371
48.450
48.558
48.989
49.982

Diff. From 1st

0.000
0.557
0.120
0.062
0.167
0.119
0.250
0.366
0.138
0.169
0.854
0.478
0.327
0.742
0.063
0.912
0.055
0.009
0.258
0.290
0.248
0.022
0.022
0.102
0.116
0.084
0.019
0.180
0.075
0.354
0.079
0.108
0.431
0.993

0.000
0.557
0.677
0.739
0.906
1.025
1.275
1.641
1.779
1.948
2.802
3.280
3.607
4.349
4.412
5.324
5.379
5.388
5.646
5.936
6.184
6.206
6.228
6.330
6.446
6.530
6.549
6.729
6.804
7.158
7.237
7.345
7.776
8.769
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Final Raw Time Results, #1 - Event 1 03-20-2016 - Sat 03-19-2016

44 Jonathon L
11 Jareth P

51 Denny E G
70 Denny E G
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protege 50.190 0.208
rx-8 50.220 0.030
Boxster spyder 66.108 15.888

Cayman GT4 dnf

8.977
9.007
24.895

22



