

Red River Region**Final Raw Time Results, #1 - Event 1 03-20-2016 - Sat 03-19-2016****Timed Entries: 37**

Raw Pos.	Pos.	Class	# Driver	Car Model	Raw Time	Diff.	From 1st
1m	1	sts	188 BARRY B	CRX	41.213	0.000	0.000
2m	2	sts	88 Paul C	crx	41.770	0.557	0.557
3m	1	hs	31 Jereme M	Civic SI	41.890	0.120	0.677
4m	1	cs	171 John C H	brz	41.952	0.062	0.739
5m	2	cs	26 MALCOLM K	MIATA	42.119	0.167	0.906
6	1	ssm	12 Chad S	Miata	42.238	0.119	1.025
7m	1	camc	35 Dan A	Trans Animal	42.488	0.250	1.275
8m	2	hs	131 Jeffrey Alan P	Civic Si	42.854	0.366	1.641
9m	3	cs	71 RICK B	BRZ	42.992	0.138	1.779
10m	1	stx	4 FORD J	FOCUS ST	43.161	0.169	1.948
11	1	str	624 Cory W	miata	44.015	0.854	2.802
12	3	sts	12 Landon T	CRX	44.493	0.478	3.280
13	4	cs	1 Collin G	RX-8	44.820	0.327	3.607
14m	1	camt	7 JASON Y	BARRCUDA	45.562	0.742	4.349
15m	4	sts	2 Andrew R	crx	45.625	0.063	4.412
16	1	bs	5 Stuart A	S2000	46.537	0.912	5.324
17	5	sts	1 clay C	miata	46.592	0.055	5.379
18	2	bs	69 Jake L	370z	46.601	0.009	5.388
19m	1	fs	4 Sawyer S	Camaro	46.859	0.258	5.646
20	1	gs	11 Cody J	Focus ST	47.149	0.290	5.936
21	2	gs	111 Gabby Y	Focus ST	47.397	0.248	6.184
22	3	hs	79 Steven S	x-runner	47.419	0.022	6.206
23m	3	bs	7 RUSSELL KOENIG W	VETTE	47.441	0.022	6.228
24	6	sts	17 Billy E	miata	47.543	0.102	6.330
25	7	sts	4 Ryan S	MR-2	47.659	0.116	6.446
26m	1	hc	37 JOHN L	MINI	47.743	0.084	6.530
27	4	hs	1 Ryan L	Civic SI	47.762	0.019	6.549
28	1	xp	1 William J	miata	47.942	0.180	6.729
29	2	camc	50 St Michael I		48.017	0.075	6.804
30	5	hs	156 Phillip A	Mazda 3	48.371	0.354	7.158
31	8	sts	71 Ruben P	civic	48.450	0.079	7.237
32m	2	fs	14 James H	g35	48.558	0.108	7.345
33	6	hs	56 Kendall P	Mazda 3	48.989	0.431	7.776
34	9	sts	11 Michael p	Miata	49.982	0.993	8.769

35	1	smf	44 Jonathon L	protege	50.190	0.208	8.977
36	1	csp	11 Jareth P	rx-8	50.220	0.030	9.007
37	1	asp	51 Denny E G	Boxster spyder	66.108	15.888	24.895
38	2	asp	70 Denny E G	Cayman GT4	dnf		